
quantità costo unitario costo totale spese di spedizione totale ordine

1 10,00€          10,00€       10,00€                     20,00€        

2 10,00€          20,00€       10,00€                     30,00€        

3 10,00€          30,00€       10,00€                     40,00€        

4 10,00€          40,00€       10,00€                     50,00€        

5 8,50€            42,50€       10,00€                     52,50€        

6 8,50€            51,00€       10,00€                     61,00€        

7 8,50€            59,50€       10,00€                     69,50€        

8 8,50€            68,00€       10,00€                     78,00€        

9 8,50€            76,50€       10,00€                     86,50€        

10 8,00€            80,00€       10,00€                     90,00€        

11 8,00€            88,00€       10,00€                     98,00€        

12 8,00€            96,00€       10,00€                     106,00€      

13 8,00€            104,00€     10,00€                     114,00€      

14 8,00€            112,00€     10,00€                     122,00€      

15 7,70€            115,50€     10,00€                     125,50€      

16 7,70€            123,20€     10,00€                     133,20€      

17 7,70€            130,90€     10,00€                     140,90€      

18 7,70€            138,60€     10,00€                     148,60€      

19 7,70€            146,30€     10,00€                     156,30€      

20 7,50€            150,00€     10,00€                     160,00€      

21 7,50€            157,50€     10,00€                     167,50€      

22 7,50€            165,00€     10,00€                     175,00€      

23 7,50€            172,50€     10,00€                     182,50€      

24 7,50€            180,00€     10,00€                     190,00€      

25 7,00€            175,00€     10,00€                     185,00€      

26 7,00€            182,00€     10,00€                     192,00€      

27 7,00€            189,00€     10,00€                     199,00€      

28 7,00€            196,00€     10,00€                     206,00€      

29 7,00€            203,00€     10,00€                     213,00€      

30 7,00€            210,00€     10,00€                     220,00€      
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